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CCBR-February-Jackpot-results-2024-02-10

event class rider_name horse_name place score purse

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 17.886

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Ruby Minsker Buddy 19.176

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Briar Bleu Hubbs Ellie Mae 20.422

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 20.972

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Ruby Minsker Charlie 26.867

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Rhya Johnson Roxy 26.96

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Alice Guscette Lightning Mc Queen 33.101

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Weslee Burns Bingo 33.826

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Nevaeh Halbe Lucy 34.556

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Sophia Randall Fudge 40.761

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Quinley Rae Keller Nellie 43.927

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Huckley Jo Keller Freckles 51.908

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Braden Bishop Shorty 75.092

CCBR February JackpotPeewee , Saturday Quade Hubbs Calvin James 79.563

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 1st 15.975 $458.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 2nd 16.022 $344.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAysha Martin First Flying Vike 1D - 3rd 16.34 $229.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayEmily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 1D - 4th 16.367 $115.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 5th 16.374

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 6th 16.437

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 1D - 7th 16.454

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlivia Lusk JCS Swift Sunfrost 1D - 8th 16.469

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Smoke 2D - 1st 16.489 $406.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmanda Burns Six Figure Judge 2D - 2nd 16.601 $304.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySummer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 2D - 3rd 16.607 $203.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayChloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 2D - 4th 16.646 $101.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 2D - 5th 16.656

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayWENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 6th 16.667

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 2D - 7th 16.669

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJulia Huntsinger MP Vaqueros Star 2D - 8th 16.714

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 2D - 9th 16.836

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKatelyn Still Girl Gamble “Roulette” 2D - 10th 16.86

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAysha Martin Fling The French 2D - 11th 16.866

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMegan Townsend For Some Jess 2D - 12th 16.877

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAli Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 13th 16.933
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CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayDesiree Stover Chic Three 2D - 13th 16.933

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLacy Jo Keller Sheza Spark N Pepto 3D - 1st 16.976 $353.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 3D - 2nd 17.013 $265.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKinzey Piper Stitch 3D - 3rd 17.017 $176.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKatie Kelley SmartChicFritziNic 3D - 4th 17.033 $88.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayGail Ruble Kings Last Gem 3D - 5th 17.036

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKatie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 3D - 6th 17.04

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 3D - 7th 17.042

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 3D - 8th 17.048

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayOlivia Haines Grammysspitfire 3D - 9th 17.092

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayEthan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 10th 17.135

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMaddi Sommerville Boom 3D - 11th 17.157

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaya Hass Nikel N Diamonds 3D - 12th 17.168

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHailey Saeman Dex 3D - 13th 17.17

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 14th 17.191

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBrianna Price True Corona 3D - 15th 17.199

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 16th 17.207

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKeston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 3D - 17th 17.211

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayNatalie Bessette We Have The Winner 3D - 18th 17.219

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 19th 17.252

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 20th 17.277

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAshley Venneri Marley 3D - 21st 17.28

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKathy BoultinghouseRCA Ikes Jackpot 3D - 22nd 17.472

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLucy Leonardo Abbey 4D - 1st 17.486 $300.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCheyenne Joachim casper 4D - 2nd 17.512 $225.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayPatti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"4D - 3rd 17.532 $150.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaylor Martinell VR No Lion I’m Famous 4D - 4th 17.604 $75.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayRachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 4D - 5th 17.66

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCasey Orduno Shine Bill 4D - 6th 17.669

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJudy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 7th 17.678

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJoan Cooper Winston 4D - 8th 17.77

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLiz Woods Douglas 4D - 9th 17.784

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlayna Elder Hayses Fancy That 4D - 10th 17.799

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaylor Marx He Be Famous 4D - 11th 17.836

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMelissa Clark RCA Driftwood Chunk 4D - 12th 17.874

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayQuinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 4D - 13th 17.937

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 4D - 14th 17.963

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 4D - 15th 17.965
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CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHaylee Skipper Blazn hot suntan 5D - 1st 17.98 $247.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 5D - 2nd 18.003 $185.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHenniemar Schak Best Dam Fit (Royce) 5D - 3rd 18.046 $123.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySonja White Bonita Blackburn Pep 5D - 4th 18.054 $62.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTiffany Thompson Fifty two hard 5D - 5th 18.085

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 5D - 6th 18.142

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeagan Fischer SMR French shiner 5D - 7th 18.198

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 5D - 8th 18.261

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJulia Guscette AllAmericanKashQueen 5D - 9th 18.477

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae”5D - 10th 18.538

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMegan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 5D - 11th 18.689

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 5D - 12th 18.729

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHaley Bishop April rainshowers 5D - 13th 18.788

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMelissa Clark BOMBSHELL 5D - 14th 18.852

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 15th 18.936

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 5D - 16th 19.047

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlisa Cissell RAT CITY JOE 5D - 17th 19.123

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHaylle Barrett Ginger 5D - 18th 19.355

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMegan Townsend Renumeration 5D - 19th 19.378

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 5D - 20th 19.416

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHaylee Skipper She’s wild enough 5D - 21st 19.7

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTami Balch Cruz 5D - 22nd 19.751

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySavannah Dreyer ShesGotASolidTip 5D - 23rd 19.84

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTory LaCourse Waylon 5D - 24th 21.741

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 16.134 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.174 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.394 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 16.449 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySamantha Bishop Dualin Luey 16.618 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 16.777 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCasey Orduno Shine Ta Fame 16.792 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 17.586 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKatrina Davis Paris 17.890 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySerena Randall Sugars Awesome 23.294 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKaydence King PG Flyin Ta Fame No-Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBraelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic No-Time

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 1  , SaturdaySummer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 1D - 1st 16.607 $63.00
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CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 1  , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 2nd 17.277

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 1  , SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 2D - 1st 18.261 $42.00

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 1  , SaturdayTori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 2D - 2nd 19.332

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 1  , SaturdaySerena Randall Sugars Awesome 2D - 3rd 28.294

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 1st 16.022 $76.00

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 2nd 16.374

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdayDesiree Stover Chic Three 2D - 1st 16.933 $50.00

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 2nd 17.965

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 3rd 21.134

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 1  , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 2D - 4th 21.174

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlivia Lusk JCS Swift Sunfrost 1D - 1st 16.469 $76.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayChloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 1D - 2nd 16.646 $50.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAli Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 1D - 3rd 16.933

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 2D - 1st 17.042 $68.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAmelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 2D - 2nd 17.048 $45.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayEthan Wilcox Tinkerbell 2D - 3rd 17.135

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKinzey Piper Stitch 2D - 4th 17.24

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayCheyenne Joachim casper 3D - 1st 17.512 $58.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayCasey Orduno Shine Bill 3D - 2nd 17.669 $39.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlayna Elder Hayses Fancy That 3D - 3rd 17.799

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayHaley Bishop April rainshowers 3D - 4th 18.054

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayMegan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 4D - 1st 18.689 $50.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayPayton Lamping Hot chocolate 4D - 2nd 19.17 $34.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAdrianne Balch Sassy 4D - 3rd 19.633

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTaya Hass VooDoo Redmoon 4D - 4th 19.731

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlex Bronson Super Disco 4D - 5th 19.777

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 16.449 No Time

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 16.777 No Time

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayCasey Orduno Shine Ta Fame 16.792 No Time

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 1 , SaturdayBraelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic No-Time

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 1st 16.022 $93.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 2nd 16.437 $62.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayGail Ruble Kings Last Gem 3D - 1st 17.036 $71.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 2nd 17.191 $48.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 3rd 17.207
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CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKeston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 3D - 4th 17.211

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 5th 17.252

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKathy BoultinghouseRCA Ikes Jackpot 3D - 6th 17.472

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayPatti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"3D - 7th 17.532

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayJoan Cooper Winston 3D - 8th 17.77

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayLiz Woods Douglas 3D - 9th 17.784

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 10th 17.965

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayJody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 3D - 11th 18.003

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 1st 18.936 $62.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlisa Cissell RAT CITY JOE 4D - 2nd 19.123 $42.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 4D - 3rd 19.416

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTami Balch Cruz 4D - 4th 19.751

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.174 No Time

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTeagan Fischer SMR French shiner 1D - 1st 18.198 $88.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdaySirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 2D - 1st 18.729 $79.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayMelissa Clark BOMBSHELL 2D - 2nd 18.852

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 2D - 3rd 19.047

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayLori Dawson Frenchmans Beda Star 3D - 1st 19.22 $68.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 3D - 2nd 19.416

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayNatasha Hatch Twilight Mystic Princess 3D - 3rd 19.462

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayTami Balch Cruz 3D - 4th 19.751

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayNatasha Hatch Buckaroos Boss 3D - 5th 19.966

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlexis Ahlers Ember 4D - 1st 22.469 $59.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayShelley Bennett Biankus Strawfly 4D - 2nd 24.011

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayMelissa Clark RCA Driftwood Chunk 18.009 No Time

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdayAlicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 20.807 No Time

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 1 , SaturdaySerena Randall Sugars Awesome 23.294 No Time

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 1st 15.975 $63.00

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySummer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 2D - 1st 16.607 $57.00

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayWENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 2nd 16.667

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 1st 17.277 $48.00

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 2nd 17.965

CCBR February JackpotBIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 16.134 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 1st 15.975 $127.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 2nd 16.022 $84.00
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CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 3rd 16.437

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Smoke 2D - 1st 16.489 $112.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySummer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 2D - 2nd 16.607 $75.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 2D - 3rd 16.669

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 2D - 4th 16.836

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayDesiree Stover Chic Three 2D - 5th 16.933

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 3D - 1st 17.042 $97.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 3D - 2nd 17.048 $65.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHailey Saeman Dex 3D - 3rd 17.17

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 4th 17.191

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 5th 17.207

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKeston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 3D - 6th 17.211

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 7th 17.252

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 8th 17.277

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheyenne Joachim casper 4D - 1st 17.512 $83.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJudy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 2nd 17.678 $55.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMelissa Clark RCA Driftwood Chunk 4D - 3rd 17.874

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 4D - 4th 17.963

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 4D - 5th 17.965

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySonja White Bonita Blackburn Pep 5D - 1st 18.054 $68.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 2nd 18.936 $46.00

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 5D - 3rd 19.416

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 16.134 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.174 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.394 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 16.449 No Time

CCBR February JackpotOpen 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 16.777 No Time

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 1D - 1st 17.042 $88.00

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 1D - 2nd 17.048

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheyenne Joachim casper 1D - 3rd 17.512

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 16.449 No Time

CCBR February JackpotYouth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 16.777 No Time

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 1st 16.022 $65.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 2nd 16.437

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 1st 17.191 $50.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 2nd 17.207
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CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKeston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 3D - 3rd 17.211

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 4th 17.252

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 5th 17.965

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 4D - 1st 19.416 $43.00

CCBR February JackpotSenior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.174 No Time

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLori Dawson Frenchmans Beda Star 1D - 1st 19.22 $55.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHaylle Barrett Ginger 1D - 2nd 19.355

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke 1D - 3rd 19.416

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayNatasha Hatch Twilight Mystic Princess 1D - 4th 19.462

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayNatasha Hatch Buckaroos Boss 2D - 1st 19.966 $50.00

CCBR February JackpotNovice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 20.807 No Time

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySummer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 1D - 1st 16.607 $32.00

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 2nd 17.277

CCBR February JackpotFuturity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 2D - 1st 18.261 $21.00

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 1st 16.022 $63.00

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 2nd 16.374

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayDesiree Stover Chic Three 2D - 1st 16.933 $42.00

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 2nd 17.965

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 3rd 21.134

CCBR February JackpotDerby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 2D - 4th 21.174


